
0.2681.405 2.1768.587 0.122 0.0100.074 0.015 0.01587.3291,083.11,102.2 0.63011/25/2019 1,388.65 -27.42
0.2971.418 1.4807.851 0.092 0.0090.059 0.014 0.01488.7671,065.51,084.4 0.61911/26/2019 1,378.04 -38.67
0.3831.215 1.6127.807 0.108 0.0120.071 0.018 0.01788.7571,069.41,088.3 0.62111/27/2019 1,381.07 -32.96
0.4481.551 1.3386.847 0.104 0.0150.075 0.022 0.02789.5741,054.61,073.3 0.61611/28/2019 1,367.46 -29.40
0.3071.440 1.9967.998 0.130 0.0120.084 0.019 0.02087.9921,076.01,095.0 0.62611/29/2019 1,383.51 -25.98
0.1742.609 1.0267.200 0.055 0.0070.038 0.010 0.00988.8731,041.51,059.9 0.61411/30/2019 1,352.35 -53.51
0.2512.089 1.8377.741 0.160 0.0120.089 0.017 0.01487.7901,066.21,085.1 0.62612/01/2019 1,371.32 -30.72
0.3301.749 1.6617.815 0.134 0.0130.076 0.017 0.01688.1911,065.91,084.8 0.62412/02/2019 1,373.78 -32.38
0.4141.915 1.6505.942 0.199 0.0230.122 0.034 0.03189.6691,053.11,071.7 0.61812/03/2019 1,362.85 -19.87
0.4851.511 1.1896.474 0.130 0.0170.085 0.025 0.02990.0561,050.61,069.2 0.61412/04/2019 1,364.95 -28.70
0.3591.455 2.1197.698 0.221 0.0200.119 0.027 0.02587.9581,078.41,097.5 0.62912/05/2019 1,383.72 -17.69
0.2981.496 3.0928.663 0.333 0.0220.162 0.029 0.02085.8861,103.81,123.4 0.64512/06/2019 1,398.70 -7.44
0.2761.834 1.6717.472 0.162 0.0130.087 0.017 0.01488.4541,064.01,082.9 0.62212/07/2019 1,372.64 -32.50
0.4891.466 1.6017.613 0.115 0.0140.079 0.020 0.01988.5841,064.71,083.6 0.62212/08/2019 1,373.53 -30.81
0.3791.542 1.3757.135 0.089 0.0120.066 0.018 0.02189.3621,057.11,075.8 0.61612/09/2019 1,370.25 -34.44
0.2921.313 1.5497.371 0.096 0.0110.068 0.016 0.01989.2661,064.71,083.5 0.61812/10/2019 1,378.86 -34.04
0.2721.425 1.3737.836 0.083 0.0100.060 0.015 0.01888.9071,064.11,083.0 0.61812/11/2019 1,377.59 -36.47
0.3401.310 1.3658.330 0.078 0.0100.056 0.014 0.01688.4821,067.81,086.7 0.62012/12/2019 1,379.87 -37.78
0.3631.363 1.1147.707 0.074 0.0100.055 0.016 0.01889.2811,058.71,077.4 0.61512/13/2019 1,373.60 -39.77
0.4011.410 1.3448.348 0.078 0.0100.054 0.014 0.01588.3241,066.01,084.9 0.62112/14/2019 1,376.54 -38.34
0.3961.450 1.1187.568 0.080 0.0120.060 0.018 0.02089.2771,056.91,075.6 0.61612/15/2019 1,370.96 -37.95
0.3661.157 1.2358.187 0.079 0.0100.054 0.014 0.01688.8821,066.11,085.0 0.61812/16/2019 1,380.22 -39.75
0.3801.484 0.9066.700 0.074 0.0130.058 0.019 0.02390.3421,047.01,065.6 0.60912/17/2019 1,365.14 -39.26
0.3001.479 1.1977.910 0.080 0.0110.058 0.016 0.01988.9301,061.21,080.0 0.61712/18/2019 1,374.81 -37.39
0.5051.339 0.9927.682 0.075 0.0110.053 0.016 0.01789.3101,055.41,074.1 0.61512/19/2019 1,369.47 -42.16
0.4421.385 1.0097.029 0.085 0.0130.061 0.018 0.01789.9421,051.51,070.1 0.61212/20/2019 1,367.76 -41.80
0.3261.337 1.0657.959 0.069 0.0080.049 0.012 0.01289.1641,059.81,078.6 0.61512/21/2019 1,375.22 -46.49
0.3841.264 0.9137.113 0.063 0.0100.049 0.015 0.01890.1711,051.51,070.2 0.61012/22/2019 1,370.30 -44.74
0.3281.218 1.0647.459 0.070 0.0090.050 0.014 0.01589.7711,057.41,076.2 0.61212/23/2019 1,375.23 -44.42
0.3601.966 0.8787.471 0.062 0.0080.040 0.010 0.00989.1951,046.11,064.6 0.61312/24/2019 1,359.29 -54.93
0.3521.612 0.9467.273 0.067 0.0090.047 0.013 0.01389.6691,049.81,068.4 0.61212/25/2019 1,365.77 -48.73
0.2831.426 1.1467.526 0.072 0.0100.054 0.016 0.01989.4481,057.91,076.7 0.61412/26/2019 1,373.87 -39.15
0.3311.429 1.0256.946 0.078 0.0120.059 0.018 0.02190.0811,051.71,070.3 0.61112/27/2019 1,369.35 -39.30
0.2941.432 1.0027.593 0.069 0.0100.049 0.014 0.01589.5221,055.71,074.4 0.61312/28/2019 1,372.32 -44.87
0.3451.642 1.0077.606 0.073 0.0100.049 0.014 0.01489.2411,053.31,072.0 0.61412/29/2019 1,367.54 -45.87
0.3271.328 1.0097.303 0.074 0.0120.054 0.017 0.01989.8581,054.81,073.5 0.61212/30/2019 1,372.45 -41.07
0.3711.689 0.7785.948 0.081 0.0140.063 0.021 0.02291.0141,037.81,056.1 0.60512/31/2019 1,357.49 -41.81
0.2422.507 0.7376.893 0.063 0.0090.040 0.011 0.00889.4891,035.51,053.8 0.61001/01/2020 1,348.83 -59.55
0.1532.623 0.6727.085 0.054 0.0070.032 0.009 0.00689.3581,035.11,053.4 0.61001/02/2020 1,348.86 -65.09
0.3581.848 0.8335.981 0.086 0.0160.067 0.024 0.02890.7591,038.01,056.4 0.60701/03/2020 1,355.94 -35.11
0.2291.690 1.5168.473 0.083 0.0110.063 0.018 0.02487.8921,069.21,088.2 0.62301/04/2020 1,378.15 -29.83
0.1862.025 1.3918.574 0.074 0.0070.051 0.012 0.01387.6681,064.01,082.8 0.62301/05/2020 1,372.02 -40.43
0.2201.295 1.2177.944 0.065 0.0090.049 0.014 0.01789.1711,063.61,082.4 0.61501/06/2020 1,379.80 -40.66
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0.3931.532 0.9806.988 0.071 0.0120.058 0.019 0.02389.9251,049.61,068.2 0.61201/07/2020 1,365.81 -38.21
0.2481.711 1.1547.400 0.076 0.0120.061 0.019 0.02689.2941,055.21,073.9 0.61501/08/2020 1,369.56 -33.53
0.2091.423 1.2918.759 0.044 0.0060.036 0.010 0.01388.2091,068.61,087.5 0.62001/09/2020 1,381.35 -43.46
0.3121.697 1.0847.015 0.081 0.0130.064 0.020 0.02289.6931,050.91,069.5 0.61301/10/2020 1,366.04 -37.07
0.3631.226 1.2747.723 0.085 0.0110.059 0.016 0.01889.2261,062.91,081.7 0.61701/11/2020 1,377.61 -37.95
0.4011.435 1.3577.286 0.097 0.0140.068 0.020 0.02389.3001,059.21,078.0 0.61701/12/2020 1,372.35 -32.33
0.2271.945 1.2087.427 0.070 0.0080.048 0.012 0.01389.0431,052.91,071.5 0.61501/13/2020 1,365.82 -45.02
0.1712.068 1.1707.606 0.065 0.0060.043 0.009 0.01088.8501,052.51,071.2 0.61601/14/2020 1,365.18 -48.73
0.1772.143 1.1257.523 0.063 0.0060.044 0.010 0.01188.8981,050.41,069.0 0.61501/15/2020 1,362.99 -48.78
0.2571.894 1.1827.208 0.073 0.0090.055 0.015 0.01789.2891,051.51,070.1 0.61501/16/2020 1,365.08 -41.60
0.1602.174 1.1047.535 0.060 0.0060.043 0.010 0.01188.8961,050.01,068.6 0.61501/17/2020 1,362.67 -49.15
0.3941.718 1.1207.373 0.080 0.0120.058 0.017 0.02389.2061,052.91,071.5 0.61601/18/2020 1,365.48 -36.01
0.3941.559 1.6188.260 0.096 0.0120.068 0.018 0.02187.9531,069.21,088.1 0.62501/19/2020 1,376.71 -29.78
0.3531.304 1.4577.796 0.094 0.0120.064 0.017 0.01888.8861,065.81,084.7 0.61901/20/2020 1,378.55 -35.07
0.3701.164 1.4798.183 0.092 0.0110.060 0.015 0.01688.6091,070.11,089.0 0.62101/21/2020 1,382.32 -35.88
0.3351.333 1.3967.901 0.085 0.0110.060 0.016 0.01888.8451,065.31,084.2 0.61901/22/2020 1,378.25 -35.89
0.3391.240 1.2857.749 0.082 0.0110.058 0.015 0.01989.2031,063.31,082.1 0.61701/23/2020 1,378.10 -37.32
0.3071.178 1.3807.641 0.092 0.0110.061 0.016 0.01789.2971,065.11,084.0 0.61701/24/2020 1,380.45 -36.78
0.3381.257 1.2467.281 0.090 0.0120.061 0.017 0.02089.6781,059.41,078.2 0.61401/25/2020 1,375.71 -36.65
0.3451.408 1.2417.513 0.086 0.0120.062 0.018 0.02189.2931,059.51,078.3 0.61601/26/2020 1,373.83 -35.71
0.2981.737 1.2687.281 0.090 0.0120.064 0.018 0.02389.2081,055.61,074.2 0.61601/27/2020 1,368.51 -33.64
0.3141.437 1.2907.988 0.083 0.0110.059 0.016 0.01988.7831,063.51,082.4 0.61801/28/2020 1,376.39 -36.18
0.3471.257 1.2537.588 0.091 0.0120.060 0.016 0.01889.3571,061.61,080.4 0.61601/29/2020 1,376.80 -37.47
0.3831.274 1.0127.364 0.079 0.0110.057 0.016 0.01989.7851,055.51,074.1 0.61301/30/2020 1,372.43 -40.81
0.3381.153 0.9368.054 0.069 0.0090.049 0.014 0.01689.3621,060.51,079.3 0.61401/31/2020 1,377.62 -44.47
0.2391.778 0.7947.537 0.057 0.0070.041 0.010 0.01089.5271,048.41,066.9 0.61102/01/2020 1,365.00 -55.70
0.3341.367 0.7647.384 0.066 0.0100.049 0.015 0.01689.9951,050.81,069.4 0.61002/02/2020 1,369.57 -47.61
0.3351.744 0.7927.178 0.068 0.0100.049 0.014 0.01489.7951,045.81,064.4 0.61102/03/2020 1,362.21 -49.46
0.3491.515 0.9877.117 0.079 0.0120.060 0.018 0.02289.8411,051.41,070.0 0.61202/04/2020 1,367.84 -38.78
0.2771.418 1.1926.877 0.093 0.0120.061 0.017 0.02090.0321,054.61,073.3 0.61202/05/2020 1,372.11 -37.84
0.3251.517 1.1836.381 0.098 0.0140.069 0.020 0.02490.3701,049.91,068.4 0.61102/06/2020 1,367.35 -34.49
0.3381.509 1.4447.068 0.104 0.0130.077 0.019 0.02489.4031,059.11,077.9 0.61702/07/2020 1,372.53 -31.09
0.1951.504 1.5868.588 0.088 0.0100.061 0.015 0.01887.9361,073.01,092.0 0.62302/08/2020 1,383.11 -33.35
0.1691.322 1.2057.830 0.070 0.0090.055 0.014 0.01789.3091,063.11,081.9 0.61502/09/2020 1,380.12 -40.23
0.2001.360 1.2287.397 0.082 0.0110.059 0.016 0.01989.6301,060.01,078.7 0.61302/10/2020 1,377.31 -38.63
0.2361.340 1.3987.171 0.097 0.0120.064 0.016 0.02089.6451,061.21,080.0 0.61502/11/2020 1,377.57 -35.20
0.2441.475 1.3276.742 0.100 0.0120.064 0.016 0.02090.0001,055.51,074.2 0.61302/12/2020 1,372.56 -36.80
0.2501.525 1.3526.669 0.100 0.0130.069 0.019 0.02389.9811,055.11,073.8 0.61302/13/2020 1,371.62 -33.96
0.2031.539 1.6508.040 0.094 0.0110.064 0.016 0.02088.3631,069.81,088.7 0.62202/14/2020 1,380.70 -31.60
0.1541.283 1.3688.158 0.075 0.0080.054 0.012 0.01388.8751,068.31,087.3 0.61702/15/2020 1,383.83 -41.33
0.1561.527 1.2367.676 0.066 0.0070.049 0.010 0.01089.2621,059.81,078.5 0.61402/16/2020 1,376.00 -47.33
0.1701.489 1.2227.651 0.071 0.0080.053 0.013 0.01489.3091,060.11,078.9 0.61402/17/2020 1,376.39 -43.36
0.1801.551 1.1217.559 0.068 0.0090.052 0.014 0.01789.4291,057.21,076.0 0.61302/18/2020 1,373.84 -42.23
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0.1931.333 1.3397.620 0.086 0.0100.059 0.015 0.01889.3271,063.71,082.5 0.61502/19/2020 1,379.87 -37.61
0.2471.428 1.2276.332 0.098 0.0130.066 0.018 0.02290.5491,051.61,070.2 0.61002/20/2020 1,370.82 -36.03
0.2121.513 1.5237.601 0.101 0.0110.067 0.016 0.02088.9361,065.01,083.8 0.61902/21/2020 1,378.10 -33.30
0.1691.443 1.2258.043 0.074 0.0090.055 0.014 0.01788.9511,063.91,082.7 0.61602/22/2020 1,379.10 -39.56
0.1681.579 1.2217.664 0.069 0.0070.049 0.011 0.01289.2191,059.01,077.8 0.61502/23/2020 1,374.73 -45.42

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52782

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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